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Table 3-1 Integrated cabinet

Figure Spare

Part

Number

Spare Part Description

02290489 UPS,3KVA,110V,300V,Single phase input single phase

output,0.06h,Black,220V,220/230/240V,50/60Hz,3K,Standard,Rack,IEC,UPS2000-

G-3KRTS

02480124 UPS Energy Monitor Unit,12V,0.25A,0~55degC,Slot Plug,IP21,23*47*15mm,1-3K

UPS Spare Part,Optional Card,SNMP Card,1/1

33010293 Smoke Sensor,12V,Other installation type

33010007 Door Magnetic Switch,Always Open,Covert Installation Type,50.8*14.3*12.7mm

16021035 Air-break Switch,230/400V AC,63A,2 poles,10kA,D,81.6*35.3*70mm,none,Rail

Mounting,Short Bar

02290247 UPS,V100R001C00SPC500,6kVA,80V~280V,Single phase input single phase

output,0h,Black,Long,220/230/240V,50/60Hz,Without battery-

6K11RTLV2F1TLWW

02311VEQ Function Module,ECC800e,ECC800eC,Energy Control Center 800e Serial

02120814 Rack Power Distribution Unit,Basic type,PDU2000-16-1PH-8/0-B1,Output

Outlet 8*C13,3.5KVA

16020319 Miniature Circuit-Breaker,AC400V,10A,Single-Pole,Breaking Characteristic 6KA,C

Characteristics ,17.8*72.2*76.8,Rail Mounting,Handle

02310NBS Function Module,NETCOL,ENR1DETA MODULE,Temperature and humidity

acquisition module

02318169 Switch Products,LE0M0XSM88,Optical Transceiver,SFP+,10G,Multi-mode

Module(850nm,0.3km,LC)
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14190319 Power Connector,3PIN,230VAC,32A,Straight Male,2.5~6mm^2,IEC 60309 AC

Connector,Wire mount,Inapplicable for North America

14190318 Power Connector,3PIN,230VAC,32A,Straight Female,2.5~6mm^2,IEC 60309 AC

Connector,Wire mount,Inapplicable for North America
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